Greeley County School District No. 39-0060
Central Valley Public Schools
Regular Meeting
Location of the Meeting
High School in Greeley, Nebraska
Monday, March 8, 2021
at 7:00 p.m.
AGENDA

The order of the agenda may be changed at any meeting!

1.0 Opening Procedures

- 1.1 Call Meeting to Order
- 1.2 Open Meetings Law Posted on the Wall
- 1.3 Roll Call
- 1.4 Excuse Absent Board Members
- 1.5 Adopt Agenda
- 1.6 Approval of the Minutes of the Regular Board of Education Meeting: Monday, February 8, 2021
- 1.7 Approval of the General Fund Claims: Payroll \$446,549.96 March Bills \$81,925.32

Total - \$528,475.28

1.8 Financial Report

1.9 Activity Report

2.0 Public Comment Period (Limit 30 Minutes)

Stacey Romick-Presentation on Special Education

3.0 Principal/Activities Director Report

PK-6 Elementary Principal: Connie Shafer

7-12 Middle and High School Principal: Todd Beck

Athletic Director: Randy Dutcher

4.0 Superintendent's Report

5.0 Board Committee Reports

6.0 Matters Requiring Discussion, Consideration, and or Board Action

- 6.1 Discuss, Consider, and Take Necessary Action On the Resignation of Misty Dvorak Effective at the End of the 2020-2021 School Year.
- 6.2 Discuss, Consider, and Take Necessary Action On Hiring of Kim Bater for the Special Education 2021-2022 School Year
- 6.3 Discuss, Consider, and Take Necessary Action On Lenna Poss as an Option In from Elba Public Schools
- 6.4 Discuss, Consider, and Take Necessary Action On Bristol Kratzer as an Option Out to Litchfield Public Schools for the Remainder of 2020-2021 School Year.
- 6.5 Discuss, Consider, and Take Necessary Action On Greeley, Greeley-Wolbach, Central Valley Public School Alumni on May 30, 2021 the Central Valley Auditorium.
- 6.6 Discuss, Consider, and Take Necessary Action On the Revision of the Homeless Students Policy 5014
- 6.7 Discuss, Consider, and Take Necessary Action On Leslie Martin as a Long-Term Substitute Teacher
- 6.8 Discuss, Consider, and Take Necessary Action On Michelle Linke for 8 Graduate Hours
- 6.9 Discuss, Consider, and Take Necessary Action On Holly Perrott for 6 Graduate Hours
- 6.10 Discuss, Consider, and Take Necessary Action On Kimbrie Vlach for 8 Graduate Hours
- 6.11 Discuss, Consider, and Take Necessary Action On Patty Butcher for 6 Graduate Hours

- 6.12 Discuss, Consider, and Take Necessary Action On Erika Klassen for 6 Graduate Hours
- 6.13 Discuss, Consider, and Take Necessary Action On Julia Wood for 3 Graduate Hours
- 6.14 Discuss, Consider, and Take Necessary Action On Colleen Dutcher for 3 Graduate Hours
- 6.15 Discuss, Consider, and Take Necessary Action On the 2021-2022 School Calendar
- 6.16 Discuss, Consider, and Take Necessary Action On Transfer the Remaining Balance QCPUF Fund at the Greeley County Treasurers Office to the Central Valley General Fund \$4.44
- 6.17 Discuss, Consider, and Take Necessary Action On Closing the Greeley-Wolbach General Fund at the County Treasurers Office to the Central Valley General Fund \$19,359
- 6.18 Discuss, Consider, and Take Necessary Action On Contracts for the 2021-2022 Support Staff

7.0 Next Regular Meeting of the Central Valley Board of Education is scheduled for Monday, April 12, 2021 at 7:00 PM in the Central Valley Elementary School Library.

8.0 Adjourn